UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SALEM

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001228

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
316,462.12 11,528.91 6,914.85

TAX YEAR 2009

TAXABLE
VALUE

321,165,173

321,165,173

COLLECTION RATE
84.92%

TAXES
41,702.72

TOTAL

334,905.88

DATE MARCH 31, 2010

TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
394,390.83
0.00
394,390.83
55,899.58
3,171.80
413.57
59,484.95
334,905.88
OTHER COLLECTIONS
49,394.33
1,652.21
1,343.69
1343.69 52,390.23
PEN & INTEREST
1,255.00 42,957.72
GRAND TOTAL: 430,253.83

ROBERT C KIRK
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2009 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FEE ADJUSTMENT
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

SALEM DATE MARCH 31, 2010

02/09/09  03/09/09  04/09/09  05/08/09  06/08/09  07/09/09  08/07/09  09/09/09  10/09/09  11/10/09  12/10/09  01/11/10  03/31/10
#50034 #50148 #50337 #50466 #50566 #50695 #50787 #50970 #51058 #51134 #51251 #51541 #51931

TOTAL

571.64 201.07  1,095.58 251.21 429.18 960.18 1,38596 7,873.62 1578.80 21,001.20 241,601.91 36,244.12 21,711.41 334,905.88

7,136.20 2,047.00 3,319.21 1,616.72 2,935.86 846.35 1,049.88 1,368.25 1,19433 1,566.38 1,172.62 17,098.77 351.15 41,702.72

68.85 46.88 93.27 41.87 64.92 29.20 37.70 37.33 57.16 69.49 45.51 164.13 498.69  1,255.00

7,205.05 2,093.88 341248 165859 3,000.78 87555 108758 1,405.58 125149 1,635.87 1,218.13 17,262.90 849.84 42,957.72

3,022.57 2563.62 4,267.96 4,662.07 4569.82 495350 4,823.73 3,985.94 443122 555794 3,413.79 3,142.17 49,394.33

57.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,594.49 0.00 0.00 1,652.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

277.99 277.99

1,065.70  1,065.70

3,080.29 2,563.62 4,267.96 4,662.07 4569.82 495350 4,823.73 3,985.94 443122 7,15243 3,413.79 3,142.17 1,343.69 52,390.23

10,856.98 4,858.57 8,776.02 6,571.87 7,999.78 6,789.23  7,297.27 13,265.14  7,261.51 29,789.50 246,233.83 56,649.19 23,904.94 430,253.83
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